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C IRCULAR 

                                 Date: 24.11.2014 

 

Skill development program for MBA students starting from 08th Dec, 2014 onwards. 

The HOD and Placements coordinators have to manage the trainings and ensure 95% 

attendance all through the sessions. 

 
All Mentors need to send the compiled feedback report to Dr.B.Madhusudhan Reddy,  

hodmba.gnit@gniindia.org daily. Mentors are advised to take care of PNR (Students not 

participating in training). 

Agenda: 
 

Introduction to Risk Management. 
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SNO. TOPIC COVERED DURATION(in hours) 

1 Basics of Risk Management 3 

2 A broad overview of risk management 

from a contemporary business perspective 

3 

3 Objectives and value of business risk 

management 

3 

4 Various risk classifications and how 

attitudes/approaches to risk management 

have changed over time. 

3 

5 The types of risk covered in-depth include 

political risk, economic risk, technological 

risk, operational risk, market risk, financial 

risk and liquidity risk 

3 

6 Introduction to Enterprise Risk 

Management 

3 

7 Focus on enterprise risk management 3 

8 Risk management with an investigation 

into the purpose and benefits of 

professional ERM 

3 

9 Candidates build a deeper understanding 

of the roles and responsibilities of the risk 

manager 

3 

10 Taking controlled risks is of the utmost 

importance for a business looking to 

expand and evolve. 

3 
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S.NO R.NO STUDENT NAME 

1 13831E0001 ALIJALA VEERAIAH 

2 13831E0002 ARUPULA SATISH 

3 13831E0003 BEJJENKI RAMESH KUMAR 

4 13831E0004 BODHAS RAMESH 

5 13831E0005 BOODITHA PRASHANTH 

6 13831E0006 CHEDURUPALLY VINOD 

7 13831E0007 CHINNOLLA NAVEEN 

8 13831E0008 DWARAKACHERLA SWETHA 

9 13831E0009 G RAGHAVENDAR 

10 13831E0010 GAJJE THIRUPATHAIAH 

11 13831E0011 K LINGA SWAMY 

12 13831E0012 KALLURI SWETHA 

13 13831E0014 KUMMARI SAI KUMAR 

14 13831E0015 LAKKIREDDY SINDHUJA 

15 13831E0016 LINGAMPALLY LAXMAN 

16 13831E0017 M AKHILA 

17 13831E0018 MADDELA RAGHUVARAN 

18 13831E0019 MALLIPEDDI VIJAYASHANTI 

19 13831E0020 MEGHA MALLIKARJUNA S 

20 13831E0021 NEELA RAGHU 

21 13831E0023 POTHUGANTI DURGA REDDY 

22 13831E0024 R AMITHA 

23 13831E0025 RAMA SAVITHRI D 

24 13831E0026 RANGA ABHINAY 

25 13831E0027 S MAHESH GOUD 

26 13831E0028 S ONKAR KAUR 

27 13831E0029 S PRIYANKA 

28 13831E0030 SABHAVAT SHANKAR NAYAK 

29 13831E0031 SANJJANAPU NAGESWARA RAO 

30 13831E0032 SHAIK DASTHAGIR 
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31 13831E0033 SOMA SURENDAR REDDY 

32 13831E0034 THOTA SAI KRISHNA 

33 13831E0035 V ANNAPURNA 

34 13831E0036 V RAVI KUMAR 

35 13831E0038 YALLA GEETHA 

36 13831E0039 Y. MANJUNATH REDDY 

37 12831E0021 M. SAIKARTHIK 

38 14831E0001 AGGI MOUNIKA 

39 14831E0002 AMRINDER SINGH 

40 14831E0004 B NEERAJA 

41 14831E0005 BANUKAR PRAMOD 

42 14831E0006 BIDDA SRAVANTHI 

43 14831E0007 BINGI SURESH 

44 14831E0008 BOLLA SRI CHANDANA 

45 14831E0009 CHALVADI THIRUMALA KISHOR 

46 14831E0011 CHINTAKUNTLA HEPZIBAH 

47 14831E0012 DACHPALLI MOUNICA 

48 14831E0013 DARAM MAHENDRA REDDY 

49 14831E0014 DAYARAVENKATESH PRAVALIKA 

50 14831E0015 DHIRAJ RAO AMBATI 

51 14831E0016 G HEMANTH SAGAR 

52 14831E0017 G MONIKA 

53 14831E0018 GANGADHARI SHARATH KUMAR 

54 14831E0019 GOKAM PRASHANTH 

55 14831E0020 GUMMALLA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA 

56 14831E0021 GURIJALA PRAGNYA 

57 14831E0022 J RAVI 

58 14831E0023 JARUPLA KIRAN NAIK 

59 14831E0024 K SOUNDARYA 

60 14831E0025 KAIF MOHAMMAD 
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61 14831E0026 KAKARLA SAIKUMAR REDDY 

62 14831E0028 KATEPALLY PRAVEEN KUMAR 

63 14831E0029 KOTOJU LAXMI PRASANNA 

64 14831E0030 LINGAMPALLY CHANDANA 

65 14831E0031 MADAM ANANTH NAG 

66 14831E0032 MAHESWARAM SNEHA 

67 14831E0033 MANCHIKATLA BHARATH KUMAR 

68 14831E0034 MD AZAZ 

69 14831E0035 MD DANISH AHMAD 

70 14831E0037 MD KHALID 

71 14831E0038 MOGILI V S R S K RAVI TEJA 

72 14831E0039 MOOLA SREEKAR 

73 14831E0040 MUDDAGOUNI SOWMYA 

74 14831E0042 PADAMATI RAJANIKANTH REDDY 

75 14831E0043 PAPISHETTI SANDEEP 

76 14831E0044 R NAVYA REDDY 

77 14831E0045 RESHMA KHATUN 

78 14831E0046 RITHIKA Y 

79 14831E0051 RUPAL BUNG 

80 14831E0052 S CHETAN 

81 14831E0053 SAI PRASANNA KULKARNI 

82 14831E0054 SAILAJA ANEEPARTHI 

83 14831E0051 TAVALAM SARITHA RANI 

84 14831E0052 THALLAPALLI PRADEEP 

85 14831E0053 THOTA NISHITA 

86 14831E0054 VALOOJU NANDINI 

87 14831E0055 VANAM SIRISHA 

88 14831E0056 VOLLALA SAMRAT 

89 14831E0057 YERUVA GOPALREDDY 

90 14831E0058 DASARI SATISH 

91 14831E0059 PALEGALLA KIRAN KUMAR 

92 14831E0060 MOUNIKA RANI 
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QUESTION PAPER 

 
Time: 120 Mins                                 5 x 4 = 20 Marks 

             -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------- 

ALL QUESTIONS CARRY EQUAL MARKS  

Answer the following  

1. What are the company’s top risks, how severe is their impact and how likely are they to 

occur?  

2. How often does the company refresh its assessment of the top risks? 

3. Who owns the top risks and is accountable for results, and to whom do they report? 

4. How effective is the company in managing its top risks? 

5. Are there any organizational “blind spots” warranting attention? 

 

 

*** ALL THE BEST *** 
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S.No H. T. No. NAME OF THE STUDENT MARKS RESULT 

1 13831E0001 ALIJALA VEERAIAH 16 PASS 

2 13831E0002 ARUPULA SATISH 16 PASS 

3 13831E0003 BEJJENKI RAMESH KUMAR 15 PASS 

4 13831E0004 BODHAS RAMESH 10 PASS 

5 13831E0005 BOODITHA PRASHANTH 7 FAIL 

6 13831E0006 CHEDURUPALLY VINOD 16 PASS 

7 13831E0007 CHINNOLLA NAVEEN 18 PASS 

8 13831E0008 DWARAKACHERLA SWETHA 17 PASS 

9 13831E0009 G RAGHAVENDAR 15 PASS 

10 13831E0010 GAJJE THIRUPATHAIAH 16 PASS 

11 13831E0011 K LINGA SWAMY 18 PASS 

12 13831E0012 KALLURI SWETHA 19 PASS 

13 13831E0014 KUMMARI SAI KUMAR 18 PASS 

14 13831E0015 LAKKIREDDY SINDHUJA 16 PASS 

15 13831E0016 LINGAMPALLY LAXMAN 18 PASS 

16 13831E0017 M AKHILA 6 FAIL 

17 13831E0018 MADDELA RAGHUVARAN 16 PASS 

18 13831E0019 MALLIPEDDI VIJAYASHANTI 16 PASS 

19 13831E0020 MEGHA MALLIKARJUNA S 18 PASS 

20 13831E0021 NEELA RAGHU 19 PASS 

21 13831E0023 POTHUGANTI DURGA REDDY 16 PASS 

22 13831E0024 R AMITHA 15 PASS 

23 13831E0025 RAMA SAVITHRI D 17 PASS 

24 13831E0026 RANGA ABHINAY 15 PASS 

25 13831E0027 S MAHESH GOUD 16 PASS 
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26 13831E0028 S ONKAR KAUR 4 FAIL 

27 13831E0029 S PRIYANKA 18 PASS 

28 13831E0030 SABHAVAT SHANKAR NAYAK 12 PASS 

29 13831E0031 SANJJANAPU NAGESWARA RAO 16 PASS 

30 13831E0032 SHAIK DASTHAGIR 16 PASS 

31 13831E0033 SOMA SURENDAR REDDY 15 PASS 

32 13831E0034 THOTA SAI KRISHNA 16 PASS 

33 13831E0035 V ANNAPURNA 15 PASS 

34 13831E0036 V RAVI KUMAR 16 PASS 

35 13831E0038 YALLA GEETHA 18 PASS 

36 13831E0039 Y. MANJUNATH REDDY 14 PASS 

37 12831E0021 M. SAIKARTHIK 16 PASS 

38 14831E0001 AGGI MOUNIKA 15 PASS 

39 14831E0002 AMRINDER SINGH 14 PASS 

40 14831E0004 B NEERAJA 15 PASS 

41 14831E0005 BANUKAR PRAMOD 18 PASS 

42 14831E0006 BIDDA SRAVANTHI 19 PASS 

43 14831E0007 BINGI SURESH 16 PASS 

44 14831E0008 BOLLA SRI CHANDANA 16 PASS 

45 14831E0009 CHALVADI THIRUMALA KISHOR 18 PASS 

46 14831E0011 CHINTAKUNTLA HEPZIBAH 7 FAIL 

47 14831E0012 DACHPALLI MOUNICA 16 PASS 

48 14831E0013 DARAM MAHENDRA REDDY 12 PASS 

49 14831E0014 DAYARAVENKATESH PRAVALIKA 16 PASS 

50 14831E0015 DHIRAJ RAO AMBATI 18 PASS 
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51 14831E0016 G HEMANTH SAGAR 15 PASS 

52 14831E0017 G MONIKA 13 PASS 

53 14831E0018 GANGADHARI SHARATH KUMAR 15 PASS 

54 14831E0019 GOKAM PRASHANTH 16 PASS 

55 14831E0020 GUMMALLA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA 16 PASS 

56 14831E0021 GURIJALA PRAGNYA 18 PASS 

57 14831E0022 J RAVI 12 PASS 

58 14831E0023 JARUPLA KIRAN NAIK 14 PASS 

59 14831E0024 K SOUNDARYA 16 PASS 

60 14831E0025 KAIF MOHAMMAD 15 PASS 

61 14831E0026 KAKARLA SAIKUMAR REDDY 10 PASS 

62 14831E0028 KATEPALLY PRAVEEN KUMAR 16 PASS 

63 14831E0029 KOTOJU LAXMI PRASANNA 16 PASS 

64 14831E0030 LINGAMPALLY CHANDANA 18 PASS 

65 14831E0031 MADAM ANANTH NAG 15 PASS 

66 14831E0032 MAHESWARAM SNEHA 16 PASS 

67 14831E0033 MANCHIKATLA BHARATH KUMAR 15 PASS 

68 14831E0034 MD AZAZ 14 PASS 

69 14831E0035 MD DANISH AHMAD 16 PASS 

70 14831E0037 MD KHALID 18 PASS 

71 14831E0038 MOGILI V S R S K RAVI TEJA 19 PASS 

72 14831E0039 MOOLA SREEKAR 18 PASS 

73 14831E0040 MUDDAGOUNI SOWMYA 16 PASS 

74 14831E0042 PADAMATI RAJANIKANTH REDDY 18 PASS 

75 14831E0043 PAPISHETTI SANDEEP 14 PASS 

76 14831E0044 R NAVYA REDDY 16 PASS 
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77 14831E0045 RESHMA KHATUN 16 PASS 

78 14831E0046 RITHIKA Y 16 PASS 

79 14831E0051 RUPAL BUNG 15 PASS 

80 14831E0052 S CHETAN 10 PASS 

81 14831E0053 SAI PRASANNA KULKARNI 7 FAIL 

82 14831E0054 SAILAJA ANEEPARTHI 16 PASS 

83 14831E0051 TAVALAM SARITHA RANI 18 PASS 

84 14831E0052 THALLAPALLI PRADEEP 17 PASS 

85 14831E0053 THOTA NISHITA 15 PASS 

86 14831E0054 VALOOJU NANDINI 16 PASS 

87 14831E0055 VANAM SIRISHA 18 PASS 

88 14831E0056 VOLLALA SAMRAT 19 PASS 

89 14831E0057 YERUVA GOPALREDDY 18 PASS 

90 14831E0058 DASARI SATISH 16 PASS 

91 14831E0059 PALEGALLA KIRAN KUMAR 18 PASS 

92 14831E0060 MOUNIKA RANI 6 FAIL 
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Department of Management studies 
Risk Management 

Summary 

The purpose of project risk management is to minimize the risks of not 

achieving the objectives of the project and the stakeholders with an 

interest in it, and to identify and take advantage of opportunities. In 

particular, risk management assists project managers in setting 

priorities, allocating resources and implementing actions and processes 

that reduce the risk of the project not achieving its objectives.   

There are three keys to managing project and procurement risk 

effectively:   

1. Identifying, analyzing and assessing risks early and systematically, 

and developing plans for handling them;   

2. allocating  responsibility  to  the  party  best  placed  to  manage  risks,   

Which may involve implementing new practices, procedures or systems 

or negotiating suitable contractual arrangements; and   

3. Ensuring that the costs incurred in reducing risks are commensurate 

with the importance of the project and the risks involved.   

  

The scope of risk management for projects includes:  

• Business risks include all those risks that might impact on the viability 

of the enterprise, including market, industry, technology, economic and  

Financial factors, government and political influences.   

• Project risk includes all those risks that might impact on the cost, 

Schedule or quality of the project.   

• Operations and processing risks include all those risks that might 

impact on the design, procurement, construction, commissioning, 

operations and maintenance activities, including major hazards and 

catastrophic events. 
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